04/26/24 02:44:03

Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Main Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0025
0026

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0034

0035
0036
0037

0038
0039

Title

Gilbert Gingerbread Clock working fine
Tube Checker, Heathkit USA

Several Brands Of Old Tubes

Sunbeam Mixer And Spoons

Vintage Green Salad set

Hand Painted Dresser Set Violets And Two
Perfumes

Hanging Kitchen cupboard
Speakers Cerwin-vega Model E-708
1950,s Maple Corner Shelf Made In Canada
1930s Walnut Fern Stand
Medals and pins 1980s Swimming
Blue Glasses
1800 s pine Gothic Windows

Wine Rack Unit, kitchen organizer metal and
wood

Boston Ladies Rocker late 1800s

Vintage Wicker Rocker And Chair Original
Finish

High Back East Lake Oak Headboard

High back East lake Headboard Oak

Pair Of Early Wagon Wheels

Dome Top Embossed Trunk

Flat Refinished Pine Steamer Trunk

6 Drawer Maple chest 1940s

Early Victorian Steamer Wicker Trunk 1880s
England

early 1800s |large Pine chest
Wooden hand made Fishing Trawler 28 inlong

14 Piecesincluding Serving Dishes ,Royal
Chester Japan

Punch Bowl ,Ladle and 12 cups
Ab- Sport Lounger

13

Auction Closes: Mon, Oct 24 8:00pm ET

Lot

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

0067

0068
0069
0070

Title

Humpty Dumpty Egg Carrier

Native Mohawk Baskets

lot Of Four Native Mohawk Baskets
Lot Of 34 Comic Books Assorted Titles
Pine garden bench ,hall seat

Blue Bench plywood early 1950s

Green Cupboard repurposed from reclaimed
wood

13 Linen Tea Towels

2 Tired Iron Garden Stand

pair Of 1950s Chalkware Lamps

Yellow 1950-1960s Retro Stand
Adirondack Side Table

Early 1900s Pool Rack, Oak With Pool Balls
Small Dome Top Trunk

Lot Of Glass Canning Jars

2 Outdoor Lamps

Mantle Clock, Waterbury

Two Oil Lamps Aladdin and Rayo

2 early electric Lamps

Rocking Moose

Pyro Art With box Full Of Gloves

Green Industrial Lamp And Hooks

Two Tea Jars One Very Early

One Brass And One Y ellow Enamel Tea Pot

Mcclary Model Copper And Brass Made In
Canada

Early Coffee Grinder, Blue Depression.
Creamer And Tea Pot

No 99-13 singer Sewing Machine
Rug Early
Catalan Rug



Lot

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080

0081

0082

0083
0084
0085

0086

0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

0097

0099

0100
0101

0102
0103

0104

Title

Crock with handles, five gallon

185j Singer Sewing Machine

Two Boxes Of Silverplate Flatware

Vintage wax Candle Of A Fireman 10 in tall
Iron Garden Bench

Fire Pit With Grate For Cooking and Cover
Whirly Gig For Yard Old Guy cutting Wood

early cast Smart Brockville #31 Canada pat
1876 Wood Burning Stove

Lot Of Milk Bottles, And Misc Items

Vaseline Large Y ellow Bowl And Starburst
Milk Pitcher

2 Coleman Heaters, Bunsen Heater And Lenk
Torch

Mixed lot of heisey punch bowl base, salt and
pepper misc. lot.

Three tea pots one majolica with rabbits
4 Prints of dogs playing cards.

Three early 4 pane windowsin original
unpainted finish

Clock base, retriever dog book ends and one
single book end

Johnson Brothers set plus mgjolica plate
Royalty plate + more
Two Vintage Cars Tin Toys, Unknown Maker

One Flemish Art Paddle And Vintage Small
Baseball Bat

Large Pipe Wrench

Lot Of All Old spools and Cotton Thread

Cpr Yard, Havelock And Tripple Framed print
Two Pine Frame Needle Point

Bluenose Sailboat all wood folk art

Artists wood portable /standing Easel never
used And Paints

Silver Plate Flatware In Box With Bakelite
Knives

Large Lot Of Christmas Decorations 3 boxes
1950-60s

Car Blanket Tartan Wool Blanket Toronto

All Store Items. Thread Holder, Hook And
Paper Roller

2 Pairs And One Odd Shutter

Pair Of Powder Dishes With Swans That Hold
Lipstick Tube

Eight Pane Window ,pine

Lot
0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0125
0130

04/26/24 02:44:03

Title

Salt Box, Drug store amber jar, Westinghouse
Hall Dish Plus...

Early Homespun And Book On Homespun
early handmade quilt

Red And White Handmade Quilt

3 Cast. Brass Deer For Christmas

One Vase And Peach Blow Ewer

7 Books Antique Trader, Crossbow,
Confederate Handguns

Y amaha Mufflers

Kitchen Ware Box Lot Jars

Early Market Bread Basket With Tin Lining
Picture Frame In Oak With glass

Twig Art Hanging Garden Shelf

Chocolate Molds Very Old

Sterling Silver And 14 K Gold Match Safe
Old Coins

Coins assorted

Coleman cooler with coleman lamps and
lanterns.

3 Windows, 6 Pane early 1900s Pine
Old Victorian house Pillars 1 and a half.



04/26/24 02:44:03

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



