Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Main Street

Auction Opens: Mon, Oct 17 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Oct 24 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0010	Gilbert Gingerbread Clock working fine	0040	Humpty Dumpty Egg Carrier
0011	Tube Checker, Heathkit USA	0041	Native Mohawk Baskets
0012	Several Brands Of Old Tubes	0042	lot Of Four Native Mohawk Baskets
0013	Sunbeam Mixer And Spoons	0043	Lot Of 34 Comic Books Assorted Titles
0014	Vintage Green Salad set	0044	Pine garden bench ,hall seat
0015	Hand Painted Dresser Set Violets And Two Perfumes	0045 0046	Blue Bench plywood early 1950s Green Cupboard repurposed from reclaimed
0016	Hanging Kitchen cupboard	0040	wood
	Speakers Cerwin-vega Model E-708	0047	13 Linen Tea Towels
0018	1950,s Maple Corner Shelf Made In Canada	0049	2 Tired Iron Garden Stand
0019	1930s Walnut Fern Stand	0050	pair Of 1950s Chalkware Lamps
0020	Medals and pins 1980s Swimming	0051	Yellow 1950-1960s Retro Stand
0021	Blue Glasses	0052	Adirondack Side Table
0022	1800 s pine Gothic Windows	0053	Early 1900s Pool Rack, Oak With Pool Balls
0023	Wine Rack Unit, kitchen organizer metal and	0055	Small Dome Top Trunk
	wood	0056	Lot Of Glass Canning Jars
	Boston Ladies Rocker late 1800s	0057	2 Outdoor Lamps
0026	Vintage Wicker Rocker And Chair Original Finish		Mantle Clock, Waterbury
0027	High Back East Lake Oak Headboard		Two Oil Lamps Aladdin and Rayo
0028	High back East lake Headboard Oak	0060	,
0029	Pair Of Early Wagon Wheels		Rocking Moose
0030	Dome Top Embossed Trunk	0062	•
0031	Flat Refinished Pine Steamer Trunk		Green Industrial Lamp And Hooks Two Tea Jars One Very Early
0032	6 Drawer Maple chest 1940s	0004	One Brass And One Yellow Enamel Tea Pot
0034	Early Victorian Steamer Wicker Trunk 1880s England		Mcclary Model Copper And Brass Made In
0035	early 1800s large Pine chest		Canada
	Wooden hand made Fishing Trawler 28 in long	0067	Early Coffee Grinder, Blue Depression. Creamer And Tea Pot
	14 Pieces including Serving Dishes ,Royal	0068	No 99-13 singer Sewing Machine
	Chester Japan	0069	Rug Early
0038	Punch Bowl ,Ladle and 12 cups	0070	•
0039	Ab- Sport Lounger	0070	Cuminii IXu5

0039 Ab- Sport Lounger

- ,	Thu I
Lot	Title
0071	Crock with handles, five gallon
0072	185j Singer Sewing Machine
0073	Two Boxes Of Silverplate Flatware
0074	Vintage wax Candle Of A Fireman 10 in tall
0075	Iron Garden Bench
0076	Fire Pit With Grate For Cooking and Cover
0077	Whirly Gig For Yard Old Guy cutting Wood
0078	early cast Smart Brockville #31 Canada pat 1876 Wood Burning Stove
0079	Lot Of Milk Bottles, And Misc Items
0080	Vaseline Large Yellow Bowl And Starburst Milk Pitcher
0081	2 Coleman Heaters, Bunsen Heater And Lenk Torch
0082	Mixed lot of heisey punch bowl base, salt and pepper misc. lot.
0083	Three tea pots one majolica with rabbits
0084	4 Prints of dogs playing cards.
0085	Three early 4 pane windows in original unpainted finish
0086	Clock base, retriever dog book ends and one single book end
0087	Johnson Brothers set plus majolica plate
0088	Royalty plate + more
0089	Two Vintage Cars Tin Toys, Unknown Maker
0090	One Flemish Art Paddle And Vintage Small Baseball Bat
0091	Large Pipe Wrench
0092	Lot Of All Old spools and Cotton Thread
0093	Cpr Yard, Havelock And Tripple Framed print
0094	Two Pine Frame Needle Point
0095	Bluenose Sailboat all wood folk art
0096	Artists wood portable /standing Easel never used And Paints
0097	Silver Plate Flatware In Box With Bakelite Knives

0099 Large Lot Of Christmas Decorations 3 boxes

0103 Pair Of Powder Dishes With Swans That Hold

0100 Car Blanket Tartan Wool Blanket Toronto0101 All Store Items. Thread Holder, Hook And

1950-60s

Paper Roller

Lipstick Tube **0104** Eight Pane Window ,pine

0102 2 Pairs And One Odd Shutter

Lot	Title
0105	Salt Box, Drug store amber jar, Westinghouse Hall Dish Plus
0106	Early Homespun And Book On Homespun
0107	early handmade quilt
0108	Red And White Handmade Quilt
0109	3 Cast. Brass Deer For Christmas
0110	One Vase And Peach Blow Ewer
0111	7 Books Antique Trader, Crossbow, Confederate Handguns
0113	Yamaha Mufflers
0114	Kitchen Ware Box Lot Jars
0115	Early Market Bread Basket With Tin Lining
0116	Picture Frame In Oak With glass
0117	Twig Art Hanging Garden Shelf
0118	Chocolate Molds Very Old
0119	Sterling Silver And 14 K Gold Match Safe
0120	Old Coins
0121	Coins assorted
0122	Coleman cooler with coleman lamps and lanterns.
0125	3 Windows, 6 Pane early 1900s Pine
0130	Old Victorian house Pillars 1 and a half.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com